MKP-X2 ▲ Rev.001 ▲ Date: 01/10/2021 ▲ Page: 1
Copyright by MGT ▲ www.mgt.co.com ▲ All rights reserved ▲ The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
HJC ▲ HUA JUANG COMPONENTS
MKP RFI CAPACITOR ▲ MKP-X2
MGT  ▲  Manufacturer Group of Technology
MKP-X2 SERIES
X2 ▲ RFI CAPACITOR
METALLIZED POLYPROPYLENE CAPACITOR ▲ THT type

C
MKP-X2 ▲ Rev.001 ▲ Date: 01/10/2021 ▲ Page: 2
Copyright by MGT ▲ www.mgt.co.com ▲ All rights reserved ▲ The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
HJC ▲ HUA JUANG COMPONENTS
MKP RFI CAPACITOR ▲ MKP-X2
MGT  ▲  Manufacturer Group of Technology
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
VR AC
CR
(µF)
Dimensions (mm) tanδ
(%) Note 1
 Part Number Note 2
W H T P Ø d
310VAC
0.0047 10 8 4 7.5 0.6 0.10  MKP-472꙱0310AB107꙱
0.0056 10 8 4 7.5 0.6 0.10  MKP-562꙱0310AB107꙱
0.0068 10 8 4 7.5 0.6 0.10  MKP-682꙱0310AB107꙱
0.0082 10 8 4 7.5 0.6 0.10  MKP-822꙱0310AB107꙱
0.01 10 8 4 7.5 0.6 0.10  MKP-103꙱0310AB107꙱
0.012 10 8 4 7.5 0.6 0.10  MKP-123꙱0310AB107꙱
0.015 10 9 4 7.5 0.6 0.10  MKP-153꙱0310AB107꙱
0.018 10 9 4 7.5 0.6 0.10  MKP-183꙱0310AB107꙱
0.022 10 9 4 7.5 0.6 0.10  MKP-223꙱0310AB107꙱
0.027 10 10 5 7.5 0.6 0.10  MKP-273꙱0310AB107꙱
0.033 10 10 5 7.5 0.6 0.10  MKP-333꙱0310AB107꙱
0.039 10 11 5 7.5 0.6 0.10  MKP-393꙱0310AB107꙱
0.047 10 12 6 7.5 0.6 0.10  MKP-473꙱0310AB107꙱
0.056 10 12 6 7.5 0.6 0.10  MKP-563꙱0310AB107꙱
0.0047 13 10 5 10 0.6 0.10  MKP-472꙱0310AB110꙱
0.0056 13 10 5 10 0.6 0.10  MKP-562꙱0310AB110꙱
0.0068 13 10 5 10 0.6 0.10  MKP-682꙱0310AB110꙱
0.0082 13 10 5 10 0.6 0.10  MKP-822꙱0310AB110꙱
0.01 13 10 5 10 0.6 0.10  MKP-103꙱0310AB110꙱
0.012 13 10 5 10 0.6 0.10  MKP-123꙱0310AB110꙱
0.015 13 11 5 10 0.6 0.10  MKP-153꙱0310AB110꙱
0.018 13 11 5 10 0.6 0.10  MKP-183꙱0310AB110꙱
0.022 13 11 5 10 0.6 0.10  MKP-223꙱0310AB110꙱
0.027 13 11 5 10 0.6 0.10  MKP-273꙱0310AB110꙱
0.033 13 11 5 10 0.6 0.10  MKP-333꙱0310AB110꙱
0.039 13 9 4 10 0.6 0.10  MKP-393꙱0310AB110꙱
0.047 13 10 5 10 0.6 0.10  MKP-473꙱0310AB110꙱
0.056 13 10 5 10 0.6 0.10  MKP-563꙱0310AB110꙱
0.068 13 11 5 10 0.6 0.10  MKP-683꙱0310AB110꙱
0.082 13 12 6 10 0.6 0.10  MKP-823꙱0310AB110꙱
0.1 13 12 6 10 0.6 0.10  MKP-104꙱0310AB110꙱
0.12 13 13 7 10 0.6 0.10  MKP-124꙱0310AB110꙱
0.15 13 14 8 10 0.6 0.10  MKP-154꙱0310AB110꙱
0.01 18 11 5 15 0.8 0.10  MKP-103꙱0310AB115꙱
0.015 18 11 5 15 0.8 0.10  MKP-153꙱0310AB115꙱
0.022 18 11 5 15 0.8 0.10  MKP-223꙱0310AB115꙱
0.033 18 11 5 15 0.8 0.10  MKP-333꙱0310AB115꙱

MKP-X2 ▲ Rev.001 ▲ Date: 01/10/2021 ▲ Page: 3
Copyright by MGT ▲ www.mgt.co.com ▲ All rights reserved ▲ The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
HJC ▲ HUA JUANG COMPONENTS
MKP RFI CAPACITOR ▲ MKP-X2
MGT  ▲  Manufacturer Group of Technology
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
VR AC
CR
(µF)
Dimensions (mm) tanδ
(%) Note 1
 Part Number Note 2
W H T P Ø d
310VAC
0.15 18 12 6 15 0.8 0.10  MKP-154꙱0310AB115꙱
0.18 18 12 6 15 0.8 0.10  MKP-184꙱0310AB115꙱
0.22 18 13 7 15 0.8 0.10  MKP-224꙱0310AB115꙱
0.27 18 14.5 7.5 15 0.8 0.10  MKP-274꙱0310AB115꙱
0.33 18 15.5 8 15 0.8 0.10  MKP-334꙱0310AB115꙱
0.39 18 17 8 15 0.8 0.10  MKP-394꙱0310AB115꙱
0.47 18 18 9 15 0.8 0.10  MKP-474꙱0310AB115꙱
0.56 18 19 10 15 0.8 0.10  MKP-564꙱0310AB115꙱
0.15 26 14.5 6 22.5 0.8 0.10  MKP-154꙱0310AB122꙱
0.18 26 14.5 6 22.5 0.8 0.10  MKP-184꙱0310AB122꙱
0.22 26 14.5 6 22.5 0.8 0.10  MKP-224꙱0310AB122꙱
0.33 26 16.5 7.5 22.5 0.8 0.10  MKP-334꙱0310AB122꙱
0.39 26 16.5 7.5 22.5 0.8 0.10  MKP-394꙱0310AB122꙱
0.47 26 16.5 7.5 22.5 0.8 0.10  MKP-474꙱0310AB122꙱
0.56 26 16.5 7.5 22.5 0.8 0.10  MKP-564꙱0310AB122꙱
0.68 26 17 8 22.5 0.8 0.10  MKP-684꙱0310AB122꙱
0.82 26 18 9 22.5 0.8 0.10  MKP-824꙱0310AB122꙱
1.0 26 19 10 22.5 0.8 0.10  MKP-105꙱0310AB122꙱
1.2 26 20 11.5 22.5 0.8 0.10  MKP-125꙱0310AB122꙱
1.5 26 22 12 22.5 0.8 0.10  MKP-155꙱0310AB122꙱
1.8 26 24 14 22.5 0.8 0.10  MKP-185꙱0310AB122꙱
2.2 26 25 15 22.5 0.8 0.10  MKP-225꙱0310AB122꙱
0.47 31 18 9 27.5 0.8 0.10  MKP-474꙱0310AB127꙱
0.56 31 20 10 27.5 0.8 0.10  MKP-564꙱0310AB127꙱
0.68 31 20 10 27.5 0.8 0.10  MKP-684꙱0310AB127꙱
0.82 31 20 11 27.5 0.8 0.10  MKP-824꙱0310AB127꙱